

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

1st R/A Bill

N/Work :— Construction of
Road From Bharatpur
To Bharatpur Moriya
Tola Under M.M. G.S.
(N.D.B.) in Pachaukhi
Block (Length 1.30 KM)

N/Agency:- M/S Bankeshwar Singh
Bid ID - 413403

At - Amlor		
------------	--	--

Distt - Siwan (Bihar)

Agreement No → 05500/2021-2022

DOA + 06/09/2021

DOS+	06/09/2021
------	------------

DOC → 05/09/2022

Registration No - 1190373

PAN	—	AAU	FB	3808	M	12B
-----	---	-----	----	------	---	-----

mob No - 9971533917

Work Allocation

Letter No - 5579 dated 30/7/2021 (CF3)

Rate: $\ominus$ 13.66% Below (BOD)

Agreement Value:- (9 Road in this PKM)

(i) const cost = ₹ 544.44 lakh

(11) 5 year Maintenance - ₹ 80.31 lac

Continuation

Continuation ₹ 624,750/960
(For All Nine Roads)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form NO. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	121 RIA Bill				
	Abstract of Cont				
Date of Entry - 12/08/2022					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No 116.	Providing and				
	fixing leveling				
	bench do do 60				
	P/2 item No 117				
1.160 km @ ₹ 3827.90 / km					
					₹ 4210 = 40
Item No 118	Providing and				
	fixing reference				
	Pillars do do 60				
	P/3 item No 118				
1.160 km					
@ ₹ 1769.10 / km ₹ 1946 = 40					
Item No 118	Clearing and				
2.2.	leveling the road				
	and do do 60				
	P/3 item No 118				
0.55 Hect @ ₹ 51,133.76 / Hect					
					₹ 28,123 = 40
Item No 118	Excavation for				
3.5 (iii)	roadway in Box cutting 60				
	P/3 item No 118				
94.50 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16 / m ³ ₹ 7008 = 40					

Continuation ₹ 41,287 = 40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 15					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Int RIA Bill				
	Abstract of cost				
Date of Entry - 12/08/2022					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Steno No 116	179	Providing and			
		fixing leveling			
		bench do-do level			
	P/2	item No 179			
		1.100 km @ ₹ 3827.90 / km			
					₹ 4210 = 40
Steno No 2180	180	Providing and			
		fixing reference			
		Pillars do-do level			
	P/3	item No 180			
		1.100 km			
		@ ₹ 1769.10 / km ₹ 1946 = 40			
Steno No 3181	181	Clearing and			
2.2		pulling the road			
		land do-do level			
	P/3	item No 181			
		0.55 Hect @ ₹ 51,133.76 / Hect			
					₹ 28,123 = 40
Steno No 4185	185	Excavation for			
3.5(iii)		roadway in Box-cutting level			
	P/3	item No 185			
		24.50 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16 / m ³ ₹ 7008 = 40			

Continuation

₹ 41,287 = 40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 41,287 = 40	
Item No (7/189) Const of G.B					
4.1				(10) (B.T. Portion)	
				dr - 10 000	
P/6 item No (9/189)				223.87 m ³	
@ ₹ 3145.45 / m ³				₹ 704,171 = 40	
Item No (6/190) Providing Laying					
47.3(B)				Stone-metrel	
				Le 13 m (18-3 in	
				(10) Portion) 00	
P/9 item No (13/190)					
112.50 m ³ @ ₹ 3823.54 / m ³				₹ 4,30,148 = 40	
Item No (7/194) Const of G.B					
4.1.				(10) in (C.C Portion)	
				dr - do as 10	
				direction of 00	
P/7 item No (10/194)					
74.40 m ³ @ ₹ 3145.45 / m ³				₹ 234021 = 40	
Item No (8/195) Providing Laying					
47.3(B)				Stone-metrel	
				10-3 in (C.C Portion)	
				dr - do 00	
P/8 item No (11/195)					
196.875 m ³					
@ ₹ 3823.54 / m ³				₹ 752,759 = 40	

Continuation

₹ 21,62,379 = 40

Continuation

2 52,27,62 Deco

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 52,27,680 =₹
Item No [13/212] Providing PCC					
12.5(EP)	M20 (1;2;4) in				
	8 reb- 8 truckerme dorda				
	E/D				
P/A-S item no (7/212)					
27.738 m³					
@ ₹ 6421.78/m³					
					₹ 178,127 =₹
(A) —————					₹ 54,05,807 =₹
Item No (14/218) Add LC dorda					
	as per E/D				
@ 1.00% of Amount "A"					₹ 54058 =₹
Item No [15/219] Add GST dorda					
	as per E/D				
@ 12.00% of Amount "A"					+ ₹ 648,696 =₹
Item No [16/220] Add S.F dorda					
@ 1.15545% of Amount "A"					+ ₹ 84033 =₹
					₹ 61,92,594 =₹
38 @ 13.66% as per Agreement					- ₹ 845,908 =₹
Payble					₹ 53,46,686 =₹
Sd/- 12/8/22					

Continuation

12/08/22 JE

12/08/2022 TE